
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 SUSHIL KUMAR RAIVARI

32
28

01
00

00
44

11

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

2 PRAVIN KUMAR LATURI SINGH

00
32

12
00

01
63

92

GDA 29 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9227 4192 1475 483 0 0 0 0 15377 1107 112 0 0 1219 14158 BANK TRANSFER

3 DHEERAJ KUMAR TOHFA RAM

71
12

41
69

27

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

4 SUNIL JHA RAJENDRA JHA

60
21

10
11

00
10

25
1

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

5 VICKY KUMAR GUPTA SUNDER LAL

60
22

98
85

40
8

GDA 24 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 7636 3470 1221 400 0 0 0 0 12727 916 93 0 0 1009 11718 BANK TRANSFER

6 DILSHAD MOHAMMAD GULAM MOHAMMAD

60
21

10
11

00
08

67
1

GDA 5 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 1591 723 254 83 0 0 0 0 2651 191 20 0 0 211 2440 BANK TRANSFER

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

Ad
v.

LW
F

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:-SEPTEMBER,2021

RE
W
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D
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CO
NV

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer
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amount 

paid

To
ta

l

CO
NV

BA
SI

C
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.

Deductions

CA
NT

EE
N 

AL
LO

W
.

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 
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[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]
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SI

C

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory
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To
ta

l

W
AS

HI
NG

HR
A

CA
NT

EE
N 

AL
LO

W
.

W
AS

HI
NG

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO Total 
days

Daily rate if wages/ 
wages

BA
SI

C

7 VIKASH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

15
88

00
54

30
72

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

8 ROHIT SURJEET KUMAR MAHTO

60
53

18
21

00
05

47
6

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

9 TAPAN PATTANAYAK NIRMAL PATTANAYAK

60
21

10
11

00
10

69
2

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

10 PRADEEP KUMAR 
MANDAL BINDESHWAR MANDAL

30
47

00
17

00
10

83
3

9 GDA 29 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9227 4192 1475 483 0 0 0 0 15377 1107 112 0 0 1219 14158 BANK TRANSFER

11 MUKESH KUMAR HARPAL SINGH

37
85

12
07

07
2

GDA 30 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 9545 4337 1526 500 0 0 0 0 15908 1145 116 0 0 1261 14647 BANK TRANSFER

12 VISHAL KUMAR RAMVILAS 

40
02

72
19

33
3

GDA 2 9545 4337 1526 500 0 15908 636 289 102 33 0 0 0 0 1060 76 8 0 0 84 976 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
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Housekeeping/ New Delhi
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TOTAL 299 0 114540 52044 18312 6000 0 190896 95132 43225 15209 4982 0 0 0 0 158548 11412 1157 0 0 12569 145979

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory


